
Citywide Gallons Harvested and Treated 14-Nov-2016

Projects Averted*Year

#Gallons

Rainfall

Total

Rainfall > .1

Total

Gallons

Cumulative

Projects Rainfall Imp to BMPto BMP

Imperm

 2,084,9522000  63  12.02  12.02  2,084,952  63  12.02 292,528  292,528

 7,632,5612001  70  18.93  18.93  9,717,513  133  30.95 387,451  679,979

 3,567,6692002  84  5.38  5.38  13,285,182  217  36.33 438,372  1,118,351

 10,149,9862003  95  10.54  10.53  23,435,168  312  46.87 507,246  1,625,597

 18,075,9992004  83  14.76  14.76  41,511,167  395  61.63 439,744  2,065,341

 38,611,1032005  75  25.52  25.50  80,122,270  470  87.15 488,230  2,553,571

 75,450,3952006  102  9.58  9.22  155,572,665  572  96.73 11,247,298  13,800,869

 72,042,3342007  102  6.09  5.77  227,614,999  674  102.82 7,255,709  21,056,578

 176,130,7782008  133  9.63  9.24  403,745,777  807  112.45 11,090,323  32,146,901

 113,737,5292009  120  5.66  5.65  517,483,306  927  118.11 1,802,426  33,949,327

 323,896,2262010  100  15.86  15.80  841,379,532  1,027  133.97 622,683  34,572,010

 231,024,8182011  140  10.95  10.95  1,072,404,350  1,167  144.92 1,009,170  35,581,180

 154,470,8732012  112  6.74  6.74  1,226,875,222  1,279  151.66 3,069,980  38,651,160

 58,092,1572013  80  2.50  2.50  1,284,967,379  1,359  154.16 536,860  39,188,020

 178,332,3102014  89  7.53  7.53  1,463,299,689  1,448  161.69 752,240  39,940,260

 167,172,9092015  123  6.83  6.83  1,630,472,598  1,571  168.52 1,337,966  41,278,226

 138,942,8372016  120  5.43  5.43  1,769,415,435  1,691  173.95 1,874,890  43,153,116

* .95*({Total Rainfall}*(Cumulative Impermeable Area With BMP}*7.49)/12).

    Only post-construction BMP projects to treat runoff from impermeable areas as per the runoff ordinance included in calculations Gallons of rainwater harvested from each 

year’s actual rain events on only those newly added properties with BMPs during that associated year.  See Cumulative columns for total rainwater collected over time for all 

properties


